
Sr. 

No 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

|12 
13 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 
22 

23 

|24 

25 

26 

27 

|28 
|29 

Application ID 

124505100435188 

124243585035161 

124468417035112 

124930950035183 

124919107535197 

124192713835150 

124881485235155 

12475562 3835133 
124151225935195 
124921038935125 

124338859335192 

1241672 74835113 
124539854435153 

124731818035176 

124641587935130 

124886385835164 

1242 18065235146 
124614791235160 

124843293535134 

124397608035179 

124598151335123 

124417459035122 

124584381535124 

12442785653 5150 
124526516435183 

124390183035180 
124434403435120 

124154000235196 

124949797435199 

GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, KISHANPOLE, JAIPUR 

B. Sc. BIO 2024-25 General Merit List Total Applications : 29 Cutoff: 82.6000 

Name 

KIRTI SHARMA 

Girija Sharma 

VANSHIKA SHARMA 

MONIKA SHARMA 

VIDHYA SHARMA 

PURTI KUMARI MEENA 

NUZHAT 

AYSHA SAYED 

Manisha 
DIVYA SWAMI 

KAHKASHA 

|ZAIZ FATMA 

AALIYA ANJUM 

|ARPITA BHARGAV 

|AANCHAL GUPTA 

ANJU KUMARI 

PAYAL SHARMA 

YATIKA JOSHI 

VARSHA YADAV 

REHMA ALI 

Divyanshi Pareek 
INSHA BANO 
Pujita Parihar 
REENA SHARMA 

SAVITRI YOGI 

SEHER KHAN 

KAJAL YOGI 

ANJU SWAMI 

PRIYANSHI JANGID 

Father's Name 

MUKESH SHARMA 

Subhash Chandra Sharma 

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 

MANGI LAL SHARMA 

RADHESHYAM SHARMA 

RAMHET MEENA 

MANSOOR AHMED 

SAYED NADEEM MANIYAR 

Rohtash 
KAILASH CHAND SWAMI 

MD JILANI 

|SYED MOHAMMED QAZIM 

MOHD NAEEM 

JITENDRA KUMAR JYOTISHI 

RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 

RAMESHWAR 

|MUKESH SHARMA 
SUBHASH CHANDER JOSHI 

JASWANT YADAV 

LIYAKAT ALI 

Shyam Babu Pareek 

MAINUDDIN 

|Yogendra Parihar 
BABU LAL SHARMA 

RAJENDRA PRASAD YOGI 

MOINUDDIN KHAN 

SUNIL KUMAR 
SANWAR MAL SWAMI 

VINOD KUMAR JANGIR 

Cat. 

General |94.8 

93.8 General 
General 

|General 

General 

|ST 
General 

OBC 
|General 

OBC 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

General 

OBC 

General 

General 

OBC 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

OBC 
General 

OBC 
OBC 

(%) 

OBC 

91.4 

90.8 

90.8 

90.2 
89.6 
89 

88.6 

88.2 

86.8 

86.6 

86 

85.8 

85.6 

|85.6 
85.4 

elslolelolole|s 

85.4 

85 

85 

84.8 
84.8 

84.6 

84.4 

Bonu Tot. 

(%) 
94.8 

83.6 

83.4 
82.8 

82.6 

82.6 

|ololooooooooooo 

|RBSE 

93.8 RBSE 

91.4 |RBSE 
RBSE 90.8 

90.8 RBSE 

90.2 

89.6 

89 

88.6 

|88.2 
86.8 

86.6 

|86 

85.8 

85.6 
85.6 

85.4 

85.4 

85 

85 

84.8 

Board 

84.8 

84.6 

84.4 

83.6 

83.4 

82.8 

82.6 

RBSE 

82.6 

RBSE 

CBSE 
RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

Pass 

2024 NO 
2024 NO 

2023 NO 

|2024 NO 

2024 NO 

NO 

2024 NO 

2024 RBSE NO 

CBSE 2024 NO 

RBSE 2024 NO 
NO 2024 CBSE 

RBSE 2024 NO 

RBSE 2024 NO 

NO RBSE 2024 

R8SE 

Year 

NO |2024 
2020 NO 

2024 NO 

2024 NO 

2024 NO 

|2024 NO 

|2024 NO 

2024 NO 

Fee 

RBSE 

RBSE 

2024 NO 

2024 NO 

2024 NO 

SUB DATE 

2024 

RBSE 

RBSE NO 2024 
2022 NO 

NO 2024 

2024 NO 



Sr. 

4 

No 

1 

Application ID 

GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, KISHANPOLE, JAIPUR B. Sc. BIO 2024-25 EWS Merit List Total Applications : 6 Cutoff:57.0000 
Name 

124963966535 196 ANSHIKA PALIWAL 

1246394560351 52 PINKI SHARMA 

3 124863727635100 MEGHA SHARMA 

124214547535170 HARSHITA KANWAR 
1249965 13435129 CHELSI SHARMA 

1244098659351 17 SHALINI KANWAR 

Gupt) 

Father's Name 

AMIT PALIWAL 

RAJENDRA SHARMA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
|SHARMA 

BHERUSINGH 

LALLU PRASAD SHARMA 

Cat. 

EWS 82.2 

|(%) 

EWS 81.6 

EWS |80.2 

EWS 71.4 

EWS 

NANDSINGH SHEKHAWAT EWS 

63.8 

57 

Bonus Tot. (%) Board 

Ra) 

82.2 

81.6 

80.2 

74.4 

|63.8 

57 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

Pass 

Year 
Fee 

2023 NO 

2024 NO 

2024 NO 

2024 NO 

2024 NO 

2023 NO 

SUB DATE 



Sr. 

No 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

|13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

B. Sc. BI0 2024-25 OBC Merit List Total Applications : 17 Cutoff : 75.2000 

Application ID 

124239899235112 

124806909135146 

124559499635161 

124852768835 149 

124905091635113 

124742328135131 

124663265435170 

124140283135190 

124267332335183 

|124463887135178 

124154894335 1 74 

GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, KISHANPOLE, JAIPUR 

124237093935188 

124479323935147 

124483647535 147 

124928345135160 

|124305101635114 

124260136535190 

Name 

PREETI YADAV 

MANISHA SAHU 

RINKU PRAJAPAT 

SHIVANI RATHAUR 

PINKY YADAV 

|MUSKAN JANGID 

PAYAL SAINI 

HARSHITA SAINI 

HIMANSHI 

HETAL RANA 

PAYAL KANDERA 

Arpita Verma 

PRIYANKA SWAMI 

KOMAL SAINI 

SAHIBA QURESHI 

|ARPITA JANGID 

MANASWI KUSHWAHA 

Father's Name 

MAHESH YADAV 

JITENDRA SAHU 

RAMJILAL PRAJAPAT 

JASVANT RATHAUR 

SOHAN LAL YADAV 

|HANUMAN SAHAY SAINI 

BABU LAL SAINI 

|CHUNNILAL DHETARWAL 

VIPIN BHAI 

MANISH KANDERA 

HANUMAN PRASAD JANGID OBC 

|Deepak Verma 

NEMICHAND SWAMI 

TULSI RAM SAINI 

|MOH HASEEN 

Cat. 

KAILASH CHAND JANGID 

PUSHPENDRA SINGH 

KUSHWAHA 

O8C 82.2 

lOBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

lOBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

(%) 

OBC 

OBC 77.8 

OBC 

82 

81.4 

81.2 

81 

79.6 

78.2 

78 

77.8 

77.6 

77.4 

|76.6 

76 

73 

75.6 

75.2 

BonuTot. 
S |(%) 

82.2 

0 

3 

82 

81.4 

81.2 

81 

|79.6 

78.2 

78 

77.8 

77.8 

77.6 

|77.4 

76.6 

76 

76 

75.6 

75.2 

Pass 

Year 

RBSE 2024 NO 

Board 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

RBSE 

2024 NO 

RBSE 

Fee 

2024 NO 

RBSE 

2023NO 

RBSE 

2023 NO 

RBSE 2024 

RBSE 2023 NO 

2023 NO 

RBSE2024 NO 

2024NO 

RBSE 2024 NO 

RBSE 2024 NO 

NO 

2024 NO 

2024 NO 

RBSE |2024 

2024 NO 

2024NO 

NO 

SUB DATE 



NO 

J10 

12 

B. Sc. BIO (SC Merit List ) 2024-25 Total Applications: 13 Cutoff : 63.2000 

Application ID 

l124858517635152 MANORAMA CHITTODIYA 

124640887835128 Harshita Sansi 

1244620392351 11 BHAVIKA BAGHORIA 

124226714335154 

GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, KISHANPOLE, JAIPUR 

124973919035184 Kirti Nuwal 

1241152207351 24 

124643269935160 

Name 

11 124763511 035191 

124989236635111 

ANJALI VERMA 

124168412035164 NACHITA NAYAK 

:312451 7743635179 

RAJ BITTU 

1241053622 35176 Komal Khajotia 

VINITA KUNDALWAL 

1247919622351 37 SAPNA MAHAWAR 

KOMAL MEHRANIA 

HARSHITA SALODIYA 

Kirti Biloniya 

Father's Name 

MANGI LAL 

Gabbar Sansi 

BHAJAN LAL BAGHORIA 

Hari Ram Regar 

SUBHASH VERMA 

SHARWAN SINGH 

BAJRANG LAL NAYAK 

Ravi Shankar Khajotia 

MOHAN LAL MAHAWAR 

SURESH CHAND 

RAMDAS JATAV 

Cat. (%) 

Chandan Verma 

SC 

NIRMAL KUMAR KUNDALWALSC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

82.6 0 

77.6 

74.6 

76 

74.4 

|72.4 

70.4 o 

69.4 

69.2 

BonuTot. 

(%) 

66.4 0 

66 

63.4 

63.2 0 

82.6 

Board 

|77.6 CBSE 2024 

77.6 RBSE 

76 CBSE 

70.4 

RBSE 2024 

72.4 RBSE 

74.4 RBSE 2024 

69.4 RBSE 

66 

69.2 RBSE 

63.4 

RBSE 

66.4 RBSE 

Pass 

Year 

63.2 

2023 

2023 

2024 

Fee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

RBSE2024 

NO 

2024 NO 

NO 

NO 

2024 NO 

2019 NO 

2022 NO 

NO 

RBSE 2024 NO 

RBSE 2019 NO 

SUB DATE 



Sr. 

No 

1 

GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, KISHANPOLE, JAIPUR 

B. Sc. BIO (ST Merit List ) 2024-25 Total Applications : 6 Cutoff : 69.8000 

Application ID Name 

124815020835140 SHALU BAI DHANKA 

124221109735128JHEEL MEENA 

124132425235166 KRISHNA MEENA 

124620276735155 CHANCHAL MEENA 

6 124242375535121 Deepita Sehra 

Father's Name 

Natn qupt ) 

124725807835127 TEENA KUMARI MEENA RAMPHOOL MEENA 

MAHESH KUMAR DHANKA ST 

SUMAN MEENA 

DAULAT RAM MEENA 

VASU DEV MEENA 

Cat. (%) 

Dr. Om Prakash Meena 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

82.2 

|78 

|77.6 

77.6 

70 

66.8 

Bonus Tot. (%) Board 

0 

3 

r Chesra 

82.2 

78 

77.6 

77.6 

70 

69.8 

RBSE 

Pass 

|Year 

2024 

RBSE 

2024 

RBSE 2024 

CBSE 

2024 

RBSE 2023 

|2023 

Fee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

sUB DATE 

RBSE 



Sr. 

No 

1 

GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, KISHANPOLE, JAIPUR 

B. Sc. BIO 2024-25 (MBC Merit List) Total Applications: 1 Cutoff : 74.8000 

Application ID Name 

124463476735135 DEEPALI GURJAR 

Father's Name 

BABULAL GURJAR 

Cat. (%) 

MBC 69.8 

Bonus Tot. (%) Board Pass Year Fee 

5 74.8 RBSE 2024 NO 

SUB DATE 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

